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
1937 FORD CUS. 300 4 dr. V-- Low mileage, Fnrdnmalir- $li;99
1.957 FORD C'JS. 4 dr. 6 cyl. Excellent economy with Fordomalic

S1.".!W

1936 VOLKSWAGEN MICRORUS. ft pass. Verv clean-lo- miles $1599

1 -- 1--T-i - -- -j

1938 OLDSMOHILE 4 dr. sedan. Fine running car Carl is readv
to buy this one himself. SI5I9

1936 FORD MAINLINE 2 dr. VS. stan. trans, new paint $1099
1956 PLY FOR DOR HARDTOP VS. Clean car. automatic trans. $1599
19.fi FORD MAINLINE 4 dr. 6. Excellent Condition. $1399
1936 CHEV 130. 2 dr. V8 standard trans.
1935 WILLYS 4 wheel drive. 6 cyl. sta. wagon

$1099
$1699

NEW SIDING, new roof, mw ceilings, new floor coverings, newly
decorated, new electric base hoard heat. One lg bedroom, one small.
New sliop bldg, or garage. $5300.00

OWNER SAYS Sell quirk for cash. Lusted price $1300.00. but for
quick sale will take $2300 00. Now rented at $40 00 per month. Lg
kitchen wired for range, 2 bedrms, bath, lg utility with tray and
washer hookup.

LIVING RM With fireplace, dining rm. 2 bedrms, bath, utility with
washer-drye- r hookup, full basement extra bedrm, oil pipe
furnace. Insulatid, on rorner lot, streets paved. Roomy, fine older
home, on l'j lots. $1300000

COZY two bedroom liomr. newly wired, fenced corner lot bordering
city limits. Inulated. wired for range, new water heater, TV cable.
$3000.00 with $300 00 dn.

Company

Oregon Ave.
SEE THE SWAPPING BEES

Carl Martin! Hoyla Phillip
211 EV

Don KlrtchDean Thompson THE LAND MART
REAL ESTATE HI. EV INSURANCE

For action: Lilt with Bend'i largesf advertiser '
OfEN SUNDAY 12 NOON-TIL- 5 P.M.

1959 HILLMAN
SPECIAL!

Convertible only $2294

4 door sedan a low SI 869

Hillman Husky

station wagon just SI 799
Tk llillmnn .1 it.. n.nA i. lt, Un-- I 1....,

THIS WEEKS SFECIAL Here is an exceptional valiie on a very metGILBERT'S
REALTOR

ROBBERSON FORD SALES

Used Car Lot Across From Bruin Field

older modernized 3 hdrm home, located in ecl residential area,
near park, schl. ft shopping. Appx lfiOO so. It Hr space with 1:
attractive livrtn & frplc. Mnd kit ft snark bar. bsmt lias od
piped oil frnc. l'i baths, plus separate private mod cottage rent-
ing for $30.00 per mo. (has never been vacant! Ideal for Dad
Mother, or continue as rental. OwnT will consider contract with
pmts of $123. mo. Deduct your $50.00 mo rental, & your rm'
will only be $io.00 mo. cheaper than rent. For past 2 vrs this
home ha rented for $125.00 mo plus $30 00 cottage rental, or a
totaj of $175 00 mo. Price $17,730. Shown by appmt only. Miht
lease with option to reliable party.

071015 Wall EV 52Phon. EV ta 3rd. SI.

Estate For Sale

SCHOOL SPECIAL This older 4 bdrm h"me is in perfect location
close in. near schools & nark. A perfect family hnme with Ints
of rnom. Iji liv rm. din area, bsmt with tmi oil frnc. cor lnoxijf)
ft lot all landscaped. on paved si. Owner tlrd X-- will give re-
liable buyer a real deal. KM A appraised price $12,700. Low dn
pmts. Might consider lease with option.

HOME ON 3 ims in commercial zone on Wall St, Ideal business

-- 1110 iiiJiiiiaii ab me lie ia uiu moi uny
among the more popular cars selling under $2,000.
More power, sturdier engine . . . cruises easily at
Highway speeds. Even a 6 footer can find leg room
to ride comfortably. Service and parts are readily
availabl at MURRAY & HOLT MOTORS.

location with nice 2 bdrm home. A wonderful investment at
$9,300. Owner will accept reasonable dn pmt & $.o.00 mo on bal.
ACT NOW.

BE INDEPENDENT

OWN YOUR OWN HOME

RANCHES
20 A. l'i miles finni Rend 20 A. of water $11,000.
320 A. Siccus Mts. $20,000.

2800 A. Sieens Mts. With 200 head permit 430 A. of fine meadow
$110.1X10.

160 A. plus 40 A. taylor, 113 A. water 60 A. Permanent pasture
$32,000.

About V.IXI A. good farm land plus several sections of grazing land.
A good hay and grain producer $300,000.

120 A. 55 A. ol COI water about six miles from Bend $20,000.

MOTELS

A BIT OF SUNSHINE If you like country atmosphere tn town &
are looking for a real home bargain, see this attractive & im-

maculate 3 bdrm home located on 100x120 ft cor paved lot. y

landscaped, completely fenced, velvet lawn, garden. Cow-

ers, berries, fruit 4-- shade trees. Lg gar with work shop. Reason-
ably priced at $9,730. Gd tms.

30 to 36 miles per gal.

Leatherette Scats

Want Economy?

Want Comfort? DO YOU LIKE E 8TH ST7 Here is a truly beautiful home in an erl

Plenty of leg room good heater & defroster
dist on "j Acre of land with 4 A Swalley water, plus CITY

Nearly new. carefully designed, strictly mod. leaves noth-

ing to be desired for country living in twon. 13x2? liv rm with
ft pic. thermopane windows, walls & ceil insJ. hdwd floors, formi-
ca tile. 10x12 din area, l'i baths. 2 car gar. landscaped with
flowers & shrubs. Fenced & paved t. Priced right at $20,500.
Terms.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Want Safety?

I'nils Sue Location Price Down
IS lots U S. 97 $135,000 $13 jon

7 0 U S. 97 $ 47.3X1 $ 7.300
IK 6 f S. 97 $ 90.000 $20 000

10 i; S. 97 $ 60 .orx) $ 1.500

US 97 $ 65,000 Trade
10 4 U.S. 97 S 47.500 Trade

Excellent visibility
Motor in front

Buying? Building? Refinancing?

Ask About Our

LOW-COS- T

Real Estate Loans

MOTEL fc TRAILER PARK located on 2 acres with son ft frontageHOMES
Older Homes within Your Ms"

on hiway 97. Only i yds to pesehtitrs rtv in heart of hiintmg
area. 6 mod units plus older 3 bdrm kig home. 10 trailer

ptocm with wash rm showers, ample room for expansion. A

money maker at $32,500. 29r dn. Tei-m- s on bal.
bedroom $iyv C!ese ft!

F. Third
Fist tide

jvvxi
$X1 COFFEE SHOP A money maker in exrriirnt location on busy - t- -

3 heHnvom
3 bedroom
4 bedroom $7200 Mill town comer. Equipment like new. IdeaJ for couple. Prica $7,500.

Gd terms to experienced operatorNor Schools

Excellent Trade-in- s

Good Selection In Stock

MURRAY & HOLT

MOTORS, INC.

COMMERCIAL BLDG Hiway frontage. 4.000 st ft floor space, airLew Bant Rales , , ,

Tailor-mad- e Terms

conditioned Out of town owner will deal. Price $io.000. easy tms.
Might consider lease with option to buy.

S APTS ALL WITH VIEW of Deschutes R:v k city from lg picture

New 3 bedroom $'3,300 East aid
New 3 bedroom $14,500 East side under const.

Two new 3 bedroom homes to be built on the east side. One $13,000
one $12,300.

BEND REALTY, INS.
620 Franklin Seatoo H. Smith-R-a- lfor EV

Jim EV 3 5213 Cecil EV2-33T-

windows in liv rm. Everything m prrtect condition. Carport i &

lg utility. Owner leaving state. Pnce $..0.(100.

Sea th Sunday Oregonian for choice cattle ipreadt
Joe Tilden-Ass- Broker Ph. Jim Lance Ph.

U. S. NATIONAL BANK

of PORTLAND Carroll D. Pierre-Broke- r EV
E. Second & Franklin Oflcei in Bend, Redmond k Sisters. Licensed m Ore., Calif, k Idaho

EV

(


